
201 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 761 0 0 1 83
202 JR Motorsports 7 705 -56 56 1 1611
203 Richard Childress Racing 21 699 -62 6 2 133
204 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 672 -89 27 5 135
205 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 661 -100 11 2 155
206 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 618 -143 43 1 72
207 Kaulig Racing 16 609 -152 9 0 00
208 Richard Childress Racing 2 587 -174 22 1 94
209 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 576 -185 11 0 00
2010 Big Machine Racing 48 553 -208 23 0 11
2011 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 521 -240 32 0 02
2012 RSS Racing 39 510 -251 11 0 11
2013 JR Motorsports 8 507 -254 3 0 00
2014 JR Motorsports 1 502 -259 5 2 111
2015 Kaulig Racing 97 500 -261 2 3 172
2016 JR Motorsports 9 441 -320 59 0 00
2017 Our Motorsports 5 396 -365 45 0 00
2018 Sam Hunt Racing 26 374 -387 22 0 00
2019 Alpha Prime Racing 44 353 -408 21 0 00
2020 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 317 -444 36 0 00
2021 Kaulig Racing 11 309 -452 8 0 00
2022 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 286 -475 23 0 00
2023 Young's Motorsports 42 277 -484 9 0 00
2024 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 274 -487 3 0 00
2025 DGM Racing 91 266 -495 8 0 00
2026 DGM Racing 92 254 -507 12 0 00
827 Hendrick Motorsports 17 253 -508 1 2 00

2028 RSS Racing 28 253 -508 0 0 00
829 JR Motorsports 88 252 -509 1 0 00

2030 Alpha Prime Racing 43 252 -509 0 0 00
2031 SS GreenLight Racing 114 231 -530 21 0 00
1932 RSS Racing 38 225 -536 6 0 00
2033 AM Racing 15 214 -547 11 0 00
2034 RSS Racing 29 203 -558 11 0 00
2035 SS GreenLight Racing 107 194 -567 9 0 00
2036 Alpha Prime Racing 145 167 -594 27 0 00
1937 JD Motorsports 4 161 -600 6 0 00
1038 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 155 -606 6 0 00
2039 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 138 -623 17 0 00
1840 JD Motorsports 6 131 -630 7 0 00
641 Kaulig Racing 10 117 -644 14 0 00
242 Rette Jones Racing 130 70 -691 47 0 00
443 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -712 21 0 00
144 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -713 1 0 00
245 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -726 13 0 00
446 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -727 1 0 00
347 DGM Racing 36 30 -731 4 0 00
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548 Motorsports Business
Management

13 23 -738 7 0 00

349 Pardus Racing Inc 50 17 -744 6 0 00
450 Motorsports Business

Management
66 14 -747 3 0 00

451 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -751 4 0 00
652 Mike Harmon Racing 74 1 -760 9 0 00
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